市委政研室、市委统战部、市红十字会

公开选调工作人员笔试成绩公告

市委政研室

	序号
	准考证号
	笔试成绩

	1
	201201
	77．00

	2
	201203
	76.00

	3
	201204
	69.33

	4
	201205
	64.17

	5
	201206
	61.17


市委统战部

	序号
	准考证号
	笔试成绩

	1
	201207
	65.00

	2
	201208
	37.00

	3
	201209
	70.17

	4
	201210
	63.83

	5
	201211
	0


市红十字会

	序号
	准考证号
	笔试成绩

	1
	201212
	71．00

	2
	201213
	56.83

	3
	201214
	44.83

	4
	201215
	23.33

	5
	201216
	83.50

	6
	201217
	37.00
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